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Examples of MATERIALS Purchased at ORNL in FY 2014

MATERIALS
Agricultural Machinery and Equipment (weedeaters, blowers)
Agricultural Supplies
Alarm, Signal and Security Systems
Ammunition, Explosives and Weapons
Bearings
Books, Maps and Other Publications
Camcorders
Cameras, Digital
Cameras, Non-Digital
Chemicals and Chemical Products
CITR - Materials & Equipment
Cleaning Equipment and Supplies
Clothing, Tents, Apparel and Textiles
Communication (ex. phones, binoculars, telescopes), Detectio
Computer Accessories
Computer Monitor
Computer, CPU
Computer, Export Control/High Risk
Computer, Laptop/Notebook
Computer, System/Workstation (includes CPU, monitor, printer
Construction and Building Materials
Consumer Electronics (ex. audio/visual equipment - radio, TV
Containers, Portable Storage
Containers, Waste
Controlled Substances/Drugs Schedules 1 and 2
Cylinders
Duplicating and Printing Equipment
Electric Wire and Power and Distribution Equipment
Electrical and Electronic Equipment Components
Engine Accessories
Engines, Turbines and Components
Equipment, Industrial Manufacturing and Processing Machinery
Equipment, Maintenance and Repair Shop
Equipment, Materials Handling inc. Hoisting & Rigging
Equipment, Mechanical Power Transmission

Non-Marketplace

$238,375.28
$22,407.80
$1,050,530.82
$1,031.89
$10,565.38
$3,063,503.53
$93,621.00
$151,906.94
$65,172.50
$1,584,724.21
$246,514.97
$16,149.05
$347,731.85
$772,687.99
$5,551,835.88
$16,523.40
$654,651.92
$78,600.00
$54,481.71
$2,069,549.55
$330,985.40
$145,928.68
$169,340.18
$40,460.00
$126.00
$103,914.92
$18,592.05
$554,557.07
$4,367,129.46
$21,234.88
$15,963.22
$422,745.51
$1,886,883.93
$142,725.42
$52,344.68

Marketplace

$6,887.95
$9,566.67
$19,474.34
$1,272.87
$5,802.00
$41,635.27

$55,588.16
$2,636.16
$2,531,619.22
$45.08
$896,339.32
$39,099.45
$32,250.73
$3,449,658.80
$453,150.28
$1,567,912.87

$435,583.75
$5,008,039.78
$225,079.21
$541,888.87
$969.04
$840.26

$123,125.01
$37,289.94
$2,569,296.21
$1,441,651.27
$881.66

$74,660.10
$261,194.24
$225,739.46
$73,058.61

TOTAL

$245,263.23
$31,974.47
$1,070,005.16
$2,304.76
$16,367.38
$3,105,138.80
$93,621.00
$207,495.10
$67,808.66
$4,116,343.43
$246,560.05
$912,488.37
$386,831.30
$804,938.72
$9,001,494.68
$469,673.68
$2,222,564.79
$78,600.00
$490,065.46
$7,077,589.33
$556,064.61
$687,817.55
$170,309.22
$41,300.26
$126.00
$227,039.93
$55,881.99
$3,123,853.28
$5,808,780.73
$22,116.54
$15,963.22
$497,405.61
$2,148,078.17
$368,464.88
$125,403.29
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Examples of MATERIALS Purchased at ORNL in FY 2014

MATERIALS (cont'd)
Equipment, Railway
Equipment, Recreational and Athletic
Equipment, Refrigeration, Air Conditioning & Air Circulating
Equipment, Ship and Marine
Equipment and Components, Vehicular
Equipment, Construction, Mining, Excavating, Highway Maint
Export Control/High Risk - General
Fabrication
Fiber Optics Materials, Components, Assemblies and Accessori
Fire Control Equipment
Food Preparation and Serving Equipment
Fuels, Lubricants, Oils and Waxes
Furnace, Steam Plant and Drying Equipment
Furniture
Hardware and Abrasives (ex. screws, nuts, bolts, washers)
Household and Commercial Furnishings and Appliances
Isotopes, Non-Radioactive
Isotopes, Radioactive
Laboratory Equipment and Instruments
Lease/Rental - Equipment
Lighting Fixtures and Lamps
Lumber, Millwork, Plywood and Veneer
Medical, Dental, and Veterinary Equipment and Supplies
Metal Bars, Sheets and Shapes
Miscellaneous - Codes No Longer In Use for Materials
Motor Vehicles, Trailers and Cycles
Nonmetallic Crude Materials
Nonmetallic Fabricated Materials
Office Machines (ex. fax, paper shredder, copier, etc.)
Office Supplies
Ores, Minerals and their Primary Products
Containers, Packaging and Packing Supplies
Paint and Paint-Related Supplies
PDA/Handheld
Photographic Equipment and Supplies (excluding cameras)

Non-Marketplace

$11,651.28
$472,759.52
$1,808.00
$750,465.77
$138,303.71
$57,480.92
$1,695,313.04
$140,218.77
$39,799.71
$5,429.34
$86,963.38
$227,342.50
$500,312.72
$606,390.56
$70,385.28
$371,399.20
$189,407.13
$20,491,200.69
$31,563,956.85
$26,787.09
$15,615.33
$226,394.30
$235,676.87
($536,803.45)
$256,972.44
$52,748.11
$105,841.70
$46,638.23
$125,725.91
$24,225.51
$291,088.71
$132.00
$2,057.21
$12,542.63

Marketplace

$59.78
$1,570.43
$208,577.98

$823.78
$1,332.83

$16,936.18
$5,502.80
$6,045.28
$13,749.93
$22,150.62
$382,581.52
$1,153,851.73
$465,408.04
$10,667.38
$105,086.15
$304.00
$2,690,656.96

$208,369.98
$41,391.58
$78,046.24
$277,518.84
$1,185.47

$5,565.91
$4,327.47
$41,468.27
$1,578,977.47

$87,610.26
$31,139.26
$3,692.55
$2,235.76

TOTAL

$59.78
$13,221.71
$681,337.50
$1,808.00
$751,289.55
$139,636.54
$57,480.92
$1,712,249.22
$145,721.57
$45,844.99
$19,179.27
$109,114.00
$609,924.02
$1,654,164.45
$1,071,798.60
$81,052.66
$476,485.35
$189,711.13
$23,181,857.65
$31,563,956.85
$235,157.07
$57,006.91
$304,440.54
$513,195.71
($535,617.98)
$256,972.44
$58,314.02
$110,169.17
$88,106.50
$1,704,703.38
$24,225.51
$378,698.97
$31,271.26
$5,749.76
$14,778.39
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Examples of MATERIALS Purchased at ORNL in FY 2014

MATERIALS (cont'd)
Pipe, Tubing, Hose and Fittings
Plumbing and Sanitation Equipment
Precious Metals
Prefabricated Structures and Scaffolding
Printer
Projectors
Pumps and Compressors

Radiation Devices (includes equipment w/sealed sources)

Radioactive Materials
Respiratory Protection Equipment and Acccessories
Rope, Cable, Chain and Fittings

Safety, Environmental Prot., Fire Fighting, Rescue Equipment

Software

Subsistence

Tires and Tubes

Tools (ex. hand tools, measuring tools, power tools)
Training Aids and Devices

Valves

Warranty Returns

Waste/Recycle, Transport, Treatment, Storage, Disposal

Water Purification and Sewage Treatment Equipment

Subtotal for Materials

Non-Marketplace

$257,870.56
$14,154.26
$180,533.68
$30,677.70
$62,666.19
$111.00
$2,236,918.88
$548,779.33
$77,058.75

$6,914.67
$95,390.33
$3,350,146.57
$2,800.00
$666.30
$86,343.58
$171,171.57
$321,314.89
$6,973.00
$4,954.50
$199,522.37
$90,324,696.16

Marketplace

$871,219.98
$200,122.73
$56,529.58
$26,017.72
$161,828.55
$7,625.94
$102,881.60
$31,478.28
$5,487.90
$45,272.06
$9,846.74
$727,854.79
$404,866.07
$31,800.84
$162.77
$862,166.52
$16,368.69
$298,406.97

$776.75
$34,370.32
$31,474,155.83

Examples of SERVICES Purchased at ORNL in FY 2014

SERVICES
Architect and Engineering Sevices
Construction Services

Dismantling, Demolition, or Removal of Improvements

Education and Training Services

Equipment, Installation of

Equipment, Modification of

Computer/IT Hardware Maintenance

Independent Subcontractor with HR Approval
Independent Subcontractor with HR & Legal Approval
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Non-Marketplace

$2,612,105.40
$13,197,596.11
$443,504.37
$2,279,699.65
$3,950,528.91
$1,957,964.24
$7,178,940.03
$267,954.98
($37,580.00)

Marketplace

$144.00
$50,604.75

$182,435.39

TOTAL

$1,129,090.54
$214,276.99
$237,063.26
$56,695.42
$224,494.74
$7,736.94
$2,339,800.48
$580,257.61
$82,546.65
$45,272.06
$16,761.41
$823,245.12
$3,755,012.64
$34,600.84
$829.07
$948,510.10
$187,540.26
$619,721.86
$6,973.00
$5,731.25
$233,892.69

$121,798,851.99

TOTAL

$2,612,105.40
$13,197,596.11
$443,504.37
$2,279,843.65
$4,001,133.66
$1,957,964.24
$7,361,375.42
$267,954.98
($37,580.00)
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Examples of SERVICES Purchased at ORNL in FY 2014

SERVICES (cont'd)
Independent Subcontractor with Legal Approval
Independent Subcontractor
Information Technology and Telecommunications Services
InterAgency Agreements
Lease/Rental - Portable Storage Containers
Lease/Rental - Facilities
Maintenance, Repair and Alteration of Real Property
Maintenance, Repair and Rebuild Services
Medical Services
Memorandum Purchase Order
Memorandum Purchase Order ORISE
Memorandum Purchase Order Y-12 Services
Miscellaneous - Codes No Longer In Use for Services
Natural Resources and Conservation Services
ORISE
Other Government Transfer
Photographic, Mapping, Printing and Publication Services
Professional, Administrative and Management Services
Quality Control, Testing and Inspection
Research & Development (R&D)
Computer/IT Software Maintenance
Studies and Analysis - Not Research & Development
Transportation, Travel and Relocation Services
Universities - R&D
Universities - Core (GT, Duke, Vanderbilt, UV, FSU, etc.)
Universities - Joint Faculty
Universities - UT only
Utilities
Waste (Hazardous, Radioactive, etc.) and Recycle

Subtotal for Services

ORNL TOTAL

Non-Marketplace

$77,575.00
$569,094.23
$14,388,875.72
$363,541.98
$17,008.72
$15,937,289.86
$7,096,854.66
$8,581,526.94
$85,111.36
$58,697,337.11
$24,209,994.09
$3,164,571.78
($54,626.20)
$591,276.70
$160,822.60
$65,523,127.98
$298,988.95
$72,289,817.65
$468,918.02
$99,021,714.89
$8,751,745.73
$51,639,767.50
$690,890.83
$17,031,668.53
$495,781.00
$4,242,957.18
$18,000,376.86
$2,303,609.31
$5,902,145.30
$512,398,477.97

$602,723,174.13

Marketplace TOTAL

$77,575.00

$569,094.23

$14,388,875.72

$363,541.98

$199.98 $17,208.70
$15,937,289.86
$7,096,854.66
$8,819,339.89
$85,111.36
$58,697,337.11
$24,209,994.09
$3,164,571.78
($54,626.20)
$591,276.70
$160,822.60
$65,523,127.98
$298,988.95
$72,289,817.65
$468,918.02
$99,021,714.89
$9,092,150.10
$51,639,767.50
$690,890.83
$17,031,668.53
$495,781.00
$4,242,957.18
$18,000,376.86
$2,303,609.31
$5,902,145.30
$811,601.44  $513,210,079.41

$237,812.95

$340,404.37

$32,285,757.27  $635,008,931.40
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